
Multi Ace DG. Multicity viikkokisat → 16. kierros • 08.12.2025 03:35 (1)

Multi Ace DG. Multicity viikkokisat → 16. kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Hannu Hakamäki

1 Harri j Santala

1 Jaakko Halonen

1 Jaakko Kumpula

1 Jari Laitinen

1 Joni Ahonen

1 Joni Väärämäki

1 Joonas Jokela

1 jouko Laine

1 Juha-Matti Rantanen

1 Niko Voutila

1 Riku Ala-Pöllänen

1 Tero Huisman

1 Timi Huisman

1 Timo Kantelinen

1 Touko Hänninen
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Multi Ace DG. Multicity viikkokisat → 16. kierros • 08.12.2025 03:35 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 66

Pro Open

1 Timi Huisman 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 6 6 2 3 3 0 66

1 Touko Hänninen 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 6 2 3 6 4 3 3 3 0 66

3 Joni Väärämäki 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +2 68

4 Jaakko Kumpula 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 +3 69

5 Niko Voutila 2 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 6 4 2 3 3 +5 71

5 Tero Huisman 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 2 6 2 3 8 2 3 5 3 2 5 2 +5 71

7 Joni Ahonen 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 2 +6 72

7 Timo Kantelinen 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 8 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +6 72

9 Jaakko Halonen 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 7 5 3 4 3 +8 74

10 Joonas Jokela 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 2 4 3 +10 76

11 Riku Ala-Pöllänen 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 8 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 3 +15 81

11 Juha-Matti Rantanen 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 5 3 +15 81

Pro Master 60+

1 jouko Laine 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 +11 77

2 Hannu Hakamäki 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 7 5 4 4 3 +14 80

3 Harri j Santala 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 +16 82

4 Jari Laitinen 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 3 +18 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 66

Avg 3.4 3.7 3 4.1 3.1 3.1 3.8 4.5 3.7 3.4 3.3 3 5 3.4 3.7 5.7 4.8 2.9 4 3.1 74.4

Difficulty 9 14 3 20 6 5 18 12 15 10 8 2 19 11 16 13 17 1 4 7 8.4

Birdie -1 2 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 1 4 3 2 38 12%

Par 0 8 6 10 4 11 9 6 8 5 7 8 10 7 8 6 6 5 9 10 11 154 48%

Bogey 1 4 6 3 8 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 9 6 7 3 3 3 92 29%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 2 1 3 3 31 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 2 3 1%
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